
Quelli Del Bar La Vela

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacco Matteo (13/120) 4 9 4 4 4 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 1

Zanzarelli Giovanni (13/096) 4 9 4 6 4 0 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 3

Russi Dante (13/097) 4 7 4 1 4 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 7

Bellantuono Gianluca (13/098) 4 2 4 1 4 0 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 8 4 4

Bellantuono Domenico (13/116) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castelluccia  Manuel Pio (13/217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacco Matteo 13/120 40 70 1,75

Zanzarelli Giovanni 13/096 40 68 1,70

Russi Dante 13/097 40 53 1,32

Bellantuono Gianluca 13/098 40 39 0,97

Bellantuono Domenico 13/116 0 0 0,00

Castelluccia  Manuel Pio 13/217 0 0 0,00

Big Fish

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Volpe Antonio (13/206) 4 5 2 5 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 11

Di Viesti Domenico (13/099) 4 10 4 10 4 9 3 8 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 9 1 0

La Porta Alessandro (13/155) 4 10 2 3 4 12 0 0 4 10 3 2 4 7 4 8 4 7 3 4

Di Pumpo Leonardo (13/158) 4 7 2 5 2 2 4 9 2 3 1 0 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 8

Coccia Leonardo (13/207) 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 11 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Tancredi Luigi (13/111) 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Volpe Antonio 13/206 38 83 2,18

Di Viesti Domenico 13/099 36 76 2,11

La Porta Alessandro 13/155 32 63 1,97

Di Pumpo Leonardo 13/158 31 55 1,77

Coccia Leonardo 13/207 20 44 2,20

Tancredi Luigi 13/111 3 7 2,33

Bar La Vela Birr

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Della Vella Giambattista (13/113) 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 8

De Angelis Michele (13/103) 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 1 4 12

Ventrella Gino (13/114) 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 1 4 11 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 7

Angelicchio Domenico (13/104) 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Tavani Antonio (13/102) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Della Vella Giambattista 13/113 36 56 1,56

De Angelis Michele 13/103 36 53 1,47

Ventrella Gino 13/114 36 47 1,31

Angelicchio Domenico 13/104 24 42 1,75

Tavani Antonio 13/102 24 18 0,75

Carpino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacco Pasquale (13/093) 4 7 4 3 4 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 8 2 0 3 2 4 5

Palmieri Piero (13/121) 4 5 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 4 8 4 1 4 6 4 2

Ventrella Nico (13/089) 4 2 4 7 4 1 4 2 2 1 4 6 4 7 4 1 4 0 4 4

De Stefano Antonio (14/051) 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 5 2 1 4 6 4 5 2 0 4 3 4 4

Russi Michele (13/133) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Di Mauro Giuseppe (13/092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacco Pasquale 13/093 37 45 1,22

Palmieri Piero 13/121 36 34 0,94

Ventrella Nico 13/089 38 31 0,82

De Stefano Antonio 14/051 32 29 0,91

Russi Michele 13/133 10 10 1,00

Di Mauro Giuseppe 13/092 7 3 0,43



Cagnano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cerrone Matteo (13/145) 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7

Pelusi Sante (13/208) 4 11 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 4 4 1 0 0

De Simone  Michele Pio (13/219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 6

Tenace Carmine (13/087) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 3

Tenace Carmine (13/094) 4 4 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 2 4 0

Di Maggio Antonio (13/079) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenace  Luigi (13/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerrone Matteo 13/145 32 37 1,16

Pelusi Sante 13/208 24 32 1,33

De Simone  Michele Pio 13/219 20 20 1,00

Tenace Carmine 13/087 20 19 0,95

Tenace Carmine 13/094 26 11 0,42

Di Maggio Antonio 13/079 4 8 2,00

Tenace  Luigi 13/216 14 2 0,14

Natabirra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Bari Sante (13/086) 4 4 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11

Cipriani Adriano (13/083) 4 4 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 7

Polignone Cesare (13/084) 4 4 4 11 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 7

Lombardi Giovanni (13/085) 4 4 2 5 4 11 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 8

Di Bari Francesco  (13/176) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Bari Sante 13/086 40 93 2,33

Cipriani Adriano 13/083 40 85 2,12

Polignone Cesare 13/084 36 80 2,22

Lombardi Giovanni 13/085 38 75 1,97

Di Bari Francesco 13/176 6 4 0,67


